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Building Products; Rail and Urban Transit; Service
Industries and Capital Projects
E-mail: anderson.blanc@international.gc.ca

Ms. Veena Ngaocharoenchitr
Trade Commissioner
Electric Power Equipment and Services; Information 
and Communications Technologies; Ocean 
Technologies
E-mail: veena.ngaocharoenchitr@international.gc.ca

Mr. Surin Thanalertkul
Trade Commissioner
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, 
Food and Beverages; Bio-Industries; Fish and 
Seafood Products; Health Industries 
E-mail: surin.thanalertkul@international.gc.ca

Miss Orawan Chandrangsu
Trade Commissioner
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Advanced 
Materials; Automotive; Environmental Industries; 
Forest Industries; Metals, Minerals and Related 
Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil and Gas 
Equipment and Services
E-mail: orawan.chandrangsu@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Patarawan Dechaboonako
Trade Commissioner Assistant
Arts and Cultural Industries; Chemicals; Consumer
Products; Plastics; Tourism
E-mail:
patarawan.dechaboonako@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Thaweewan Chaiyakul
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: thaweewan.chaiyakul@international.gc.ca

Mrs. Praphimphan Dumrisomkul
Trade Commissioner Assistant 
E-mail:
praphimphan.dumrisomkul@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Niparat Pornruangsap
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: niparat.pornruangsap@intemational.gc.ca

Fax: (011-255-22)216 3351
E-Mail: dslam-td@international.gc.ca 
Infoexport URL:

Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, 
Food and Beverages; Consumer Products 
E-mail: karen.huang@international.gc.ca

Ms. Venus Chen
Trade Commissioner
Building Products; Chemicals; Fish and Seafood 
Products; Forest Industries; Metals, Minerals and 
Related Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil 
and Gas Equipment and Services; Plastics 
E-mail: venus.chen@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Pei-Ling Chung
Trade Commissioner Assistant
E-mail: Pei-Ling.Chung@international.gc.ca

Stephanie Berlet
Deputy Director
Trade Commissioner - Investment
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Science
and Technology
E-mail: stephanie.berlet@international.gc.ca

Ms. Sylvia Shih
Trade Commissioner
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Science 
and Technology
E-mail: sylvia.shih@international.gc.ca

Ms. Vanessa Chen
Trade Commissioner
Bio-Industries; Environmental Industries; Health 
Industries
E-mail: vanessa.chen@international.gc.ca

Ms. Jessie Tso
Trade Commissioner Assistant 
E-mail: jessie.tso@international.gc.ca

Mr. Francis Huot
Deputy Director 
Trade Commissioner
Advanced Manufacturing Technologies; Advanced 
Materials; Aerospace and Defence; Arts and Cultural 
Industries; Automotive; Electric Power Equipment and 
Services; Ocean Technologies; Rail and Urban 
Transit; Service Industries and Capital Projects; 
Space; Tourism
E-mail: francis.huot@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Sonia Lee
Trade Commissioner
Information and Communications Technologies 
E-mail: sonia.lee@intemational.gc.ca

Ms. Angela Lu
Trade Commissioner Assistant 
E-mail: angela.lu@intemational.gc.ca

http://www.intemational.gc.ca/tanzania

Territories: Tanzania, Comoros, Madagascar, 
Seychelles

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0730-1600; Fri: 0730-1300 

Major Holidays: 2007-12-10/25/26 

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +8

Mrs. Janet Siddall
High Commissioner
E-mail: Janet.Siddall@international.gc.ca

Inès Le Minier
Senior Trade Commissioner
E-mail: ines.leminter@international.gc.ca

Mr. Caspar Tarimo
Trade Commissioner
Metals, Minerals and Related Equipment, Services 
and Technology; Oil and Gas Equipment and 
Services
E-mail: gaspar.tarimo@international.gc.ca

Mr. Noel Amos
Trade Commissioner
Environmental Industries; Health Industries; 
Information and Communications Technologies 
E-mail: noel.amos@international.gc.ca

Ms. Cecilia Kiondo
Trade Commissioner Assistant 
E-mail: cecilia.kiondo@international.gc.ca

Thailand
The Embassy of Canada to Thailand

Street Address:
15Th Floor, Abdulrahim Place, 990 Rama 4 Road 
Bangkok, Thailand, 10500

Tel: (011-66-2)636-0540
Fax: (011-66-2)636-0568
E-Mail: bngkk-td@international.gc.ca 
Infoexport URL: http://www.bangkok.gc.ca

Territories: Thailand, Burma, Laos

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs : 7:30 -16:15; Fri : 7:30 -
13:00
Major Holidays: 2007-12-05,2007-12-10,2008-01-01, 
2008-04-06,2008-04-14, 2008-04-15,2008-05-05, 
2008-05-20,2008-08-12,2008-10-23,2008-12-05, 
2008-12-10,2008-12-31

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +12

Mr. David Sproule
Ambassador
E-mail: bngkk-td@intemational.gc.ca

Mr. Greg Goldhawk
Counsellor (Commercial)
Senior Trade Commissioner 
Aerospace and Defence; Economic and Trade Policy; 
Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; Market 
Access; Space
E-mail: greg.goldhawk@international.gc.ca

Mr. Anderson Blanc
Second Secretary (Commercial)
Trade Commissioner

Togo
see Ghana

Tonga
see New Zealand

Trinidad and Tobago
The High Commission of Canada to 
Trinidad and Tobago

Street Address:
Maple House, 3-3A Sweet Briar Road 
St. Clair
Port of Spain, Trinidad and Tobago

Mailing Address:
P.O. B0X1246
Port of Spain, Trinidad and Tobago

Tel: 1 (868) 622-6232
Fax: 1 (868) 628-2576
E-Mail: pspan-commerce@international.gc.ca
Infoexport URL: http://www.portofspain.gc.ca

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0730-1600; Fri: 0730-1300 

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +01

Tajikistan
see Kazakhstan

Tanzania
The High Commission of Canada to 
Tanzania

Street Address:
38 Mirambo St., Garden Ave.
Dares Salaam, Tanzania

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1022 
Dares Salaam, Tanzania

Tel: (011-255-22)216-3300
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